
East Anglian Group Show 

25th September 2016 
Judges 

Mrs G. Cowells / Mr G. Hurst 

 

Lead rein 

 1st Kerloch Eliza Flora Hayes 

 2nd Hackamore Black Narcissus Lucia Stanley 

 3rd Wildways Adonis Betsy Simonds 

 

First ridden 

 1st Hackamore Black Narcissus Isabella Stanley 

 2nd Hollydell Mario Eve Cave 

 3rd Magheradartin Elevator Robbie Bell 

 

Open ridden 

 1st Hackamore Black Narcissus Isabella Stanley 

 2nd Dryknowl Colkirk Zoe Howard 

 3rd Hollydell Mario Linzi Cave 

 

Ridden Champion Kerloch Eliza  

Reserve Ridden Champion Hackamore Black Narcissus  

 

Miniature or standard yearling 

 1st Buxted Poldark Mrs R. Rands 

 2nd Shoresides Criminal Eddilee Lorraine Norris 

 

Miniature 2 or 3 yrs 

 1st Kerswell Blueberry Mr N. Barrett 

 2nd Kerswell Clarissa Mrs J. Jacketts 

 

Standard 2 or 3 yrs 

 1st Spinneybank Tinkerbell M. & B. Cawley 

 2nd Champlers Elenora Mr P. Brighton 

 3rd Klingrahoull Dal-Berg Mr & Mrs Bromwich 

 

Miniature Junior Champion Buxted Poldark  

Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Kerswell Blueberry  

Standard Junior Champion Spinneybank Tinkerbell  

Reserve Standard Junior Champion Champlers Elenora Mr P. Brighton 

 

Overall Junior Champion Spinneybank Tinkerbell  

Reserve Overall Junior Champion Champlers Elenora  

 

Young handler 

 1st Hackamore Black Narcissus Isabella Stanley 

 2nd Kerloch Eliza Flora Hayes 

 3rd Magheradartin Elevator Robbie Bell 

 

Novice 

 1st Brandeston Limerick Mrs D.A. Wells 

 2nd Magheradartin Secretariat Joe Akehurst 

 3rd Flamingo of Breamore K. Akehurst 

 

Veteran 

 1st Thrandeston Vera-May Moreton & Russell 

 2nd Newton Catmint Mrs J. Jacketts 

 3rd Dryknowl Brannesha Miss J. Land 

 



Homebred and island bred 

 1st HRE Pamelle Mr G. Chenery 

 2nd Vatna Faith Mrs R. Rands 

 3rd Benston Harley Mesdames Fox & Robinson 

 

Black 

 1st Kerloch Eliza Flora Hayes 

 2nd Hollydell Mario Mrs L. Cave 

 3rd Champlers Elenora Mr P. Brighton 

 

Solid coloured 

 1st Brandeston Limerick Mrs D.A. Wells 

 2nd Buxted Jezebel Mr I. Boyle 

 3rd Buxted Blue Spice Mrs C. Boyle 

 

Broken coloured 

 1st Dryknowl Colkirk Miss Z. Howard 

 2nd Highedge Mr Ed Mrs M. Tomlinson 

 3rd Benston Harley Mesdames Fox & Robinson 

 

Best Coloured  Brandeston Limerick  

 

Miniature entire male 

 1st Brandeston Limerick Mrs D.A. Wells 

 2nd Benston Harley Mesdames Fox & Robinson 

 3rd Edern Dyfri Jason Burton 

 

Standard entire male 

 1st Claife Voyager Mr & Mrs A. Bromwich 

 

Miniature mare 

 1st Newton Catmint Mrs J. Jacketts 

 2nd Bwlchclawdd Lisa Sally Buckley 

 3rd Buxted Jezebel Mr I. Boyle 

 

Standard mare 

 1st Kerloch Elesha Sandy Newell 

 2nd HRE Pamelle Mr G. Chenery 

 3rd Dryknowl Vexeena Plum Miss J. Land 

 

Miniature gelding 

 1st Highedge Mr Ed Mrs M. Tomlinson 

 2nd Buxted Blue Spice Mrs C. Boyle 

 3rd Buxted Pegasus Mrs R. Rands 

 

Standard gelding 

 1st Hollydell Mario Mrs L. Cave 

 

Best gelding  Hollydell Mario  

 

Miniature Champion Brandeston Limerick  

Reserve Miniature Champion Newton Catmint  

Standard Champion Spinneybank Tinkerbell  

Reserve Standard Champion Claife Voyager  

 

Supreme In Hand Champion Spinneybank Tinkerbell  

Reserve Supreme In Hand Champion Claife Voyager  


